
PERFORMANCE AUDITIONS: SIGN-UP SHEET

DEVISED II: APRIL 11
(9:00-11:15)
Location: W422

Student Name Student Email

9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30 Cadynce Flett cadynce.flett@uleth.ca
9:30-9:45 Zachery Elser Zachery.elser@uleth.ca
9:45-10:00
10:00-10:15 Nikko Hunt nikkoli.hunt@uleth.ca
10:15-10:30 Maddie McKee mckee@uleth.ca
10:30-10:45 Celine Man celine.man@uleth.ca
BREAK
11:00 -11:15 Cole Kenyon cole.kenyon@uleth.ca
11:15-11:30 Dallas Evans dallas.evans@uleth.ca
11:30 - 11:45 Chloe Jorgensen jorgensenc@uleth.ca
11:45 - 12:00 Ethan Weninger ethan.weninger@uleth.ca

ACTING II: APRIL 16
(10:00-12:45)
Location W422
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30 Jacey DeMarni jj.demarni@uleth.ca
10:30-10:45 Cadynce Flett cadynce.flett@uleth.ca
10:45-11:00 Dean Di Palma dipalmad@uleth.ca
11:00-11:15 Brice Popielarz brice.popielarz@uleth.ca
BREAK
11:30-11:45 Nikko Hunt nikkoli.hunt@uleth.ca
11:45-12:00 Madeline Hvingelby madeline.hvingelby@uleth.c

a
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30 Zachery Elser Zachery.elser@uleth.ca
12:30-12:45 Celine Man celine.man@uleth.ca
12:45 - 1:00 Parker Hickerty p.hickerty@uleth.ca

DIRECTING II: April 17
(10:00-12:45)
Location: W422
10:00-10:15 Maddie McKee mckee@uleth.ca
10:15-10:30 Quang Pham quang.pham2@uleth.ca
10:30-10:45 Cadynce Flett cadynce.flett@uleth.ca
10:45-11:00 Madeline Hvingelby madeline.hvingelby@uleth.ca
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11:00-11:15 Cole Kenyon cole.kenyon@uleth.ca
BREAK
11:30-11:45 Brice Popielarz brice.popielarz@uleth.ca
11:45-12:00 Dean Di Palma dipalmad@uleth
12:00-12:15 Dallas Evans dallas.evans@uleth.ca
12:15-12:30 Jacey DeMarni jj.demarni@uleth.ca
12:30-12:45 Noah Hirlehey noah.hirlehey@uleth.ca
12:45 - 1:00 Alexis Duduman alexis.duduman@uleth.ca
BREAK
2:00-2:15 Aiden Boon Aiden.boon@uleth.ca
2:15-2:30 Chloe Jorgensen jorgensenc@uleth.ca
2:30 - 2:45
2:45 - 3:00 Cait Syratt cait.syratt@uleth.ca
3:00 - 3:15 Taylor Fornwald t.fornwald@uleth.ca
3:15 - 3:30 Spencer Johnson spencer.johnson@uleth.ca
3:30 - 3:45 Ethan Weninger ethan.weninger@uleth.ca
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